Archbishop Jordan Catholic High School

4001 Emerald Drive
Sherwood Park, AB T8H 0P5

Website: abj.eics.ab.ca

For the 2023/2024 School Year

Phone: 780-467-2121 Fax: 780-467-1390

School Fee Schedule

Last Updated: 05/09/2023

Fee Name 2023/2024 Fee Amount

Activity Fee

Outdoor Ed 9-Optional Trip (field trip > 100 km) $152.25
Outdoor Living 10-Optional Trip (field trip > 100 km) $283.50
Outdoor Living 20-Optional Trip (field trip > 100 km) $367.50
Outdoor Living 30-Optional Trip (field trip > 100 km) $367.50
PE 30-Optional Camping Trip (field trip > 100 km) $367.50
Fees For Optional Courses

Advanced Athletic Performance 10/20/30 (Cross Sport) $315.00
Animal Science 9 $42.00
Athletic Performance 9 $99.75
Athletic Performance 10 $52.50
Athletic Performance 20 & 30 (Rec.Leadership) $63.00
Art 10%* $90.93
Art 20* - 3 credits $90.93
Art 20* - 5 credits $105.00
Art 30* $105.00
Art 31%* $105.00
Art 9* $60.64
Band Instrument Rental Fee $105.00
Band/Instrumental Music 9/10/20/30-Student Fees & T-Shirt Rental-YR $105.00
Broadcasting Perf/Tech 10/20/30 $50.00
Certified Fitness Leadership 20* (AFLCA) $105.00
Choir-Choral Music 10-All Year (5) $84.00
Choir-Choral Music 10-Semester $47.25
Choir-Choral Music 20-All Year (5) $84.00
Choir-Choral Music 20-Semester $47.25
Choir-Choral Music 30-All Year (5) $84.00
Choir-Choral Music 30-Semester $47.25
Choir-Choral Music 9-All Year $84.00
Choir-General Music 10-All Year (3) $47.25
Choir-General Music 10-All Year (5) $84.00
Choir-General Music 20-All Year (3) $47.25
Choir-General Music 20-All Year (5) $84.00
Choir-General Music 30-All Year (3) $47.25
Choir-General Music 30-All Year (5) $84.00
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Cosmetology 10 $105.00
Cosmetology 20 $220.50
Cosmetology 30-Enhanced $265.00
Cosmetology 30-Reg. $243.60
Creative Textile Arts 9 $52.50
Dance 9/15/25/35 $20.00
Digital Photography 10* $42.00
Digital Photography 20* $42.00
Digital Photography 30* $42.00
Drama 10 (3) $36.75
Drama 20 (3) $45.00
Drama 20 (5) $70.00
Drama 30 (5) $70.00
Drama 9 $36.75
Fabrication Studies 10* $117.60
Fabrication Studies 20* $117.60
Fabrication Studies 30* $122.85
Fabrication Studies 9* $101.43
Fashion Studies 10* $90.00
Fashion Studies 20* $90.00
Fashion Studies 30* $90.00
Fashion Studies 9* (with Foods 9) $49.61
Fitness Theory 10 $50.00
Food Studies 9 (with Fashions 9) $57.75
Foods Studies 10 $120.75
Foods Studies 20 (3) $131.25
Foods Studies 20 (5) $168.00
Foods Studies 30 $168.00
Guitar 15 $50.00
Guitar 15-Rental Fee* $50.00
Interior Design 9 $21.00
Lifeguarding 9 $288.75
Musical Theatre 15 (5) $73.50
Musical Theatre 25 (5) $73.50
Musical Theatre 35 (5) $73.50

Musical Theatre 9

$36.75
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Musical Theatre Production (5) $73.50
Outdoor Ed 9 $89.25
Outdoor Living 10 $115.50
Outdoor Living 20 $110.25
Outdoor Living 30 $110.25
PE 30 (3 cr) $126.00
PE 30 (5 cr) $131.25
Personal/Applied Fitness 10/20/30 $50.00
Physical Education 10 $68.25
Physical Education 20 $131.25
Physical Education 9 $47.25
Robotics Engineering 10* $110.25
Robotics Engineering 20* $162.75
Robotics Engineering 30* $189.00
Robotics Engineering 9* $82.69
Sports Leadership Fundamentals 9 $31.50
Technical Theatre 15/25/35 (3) $36.75
Technical Theatre 15/25/35 (5) $70.00
Technical Theatre-Off $36.75
Extra-Curricular Fees

Any Team-Optional Clothing* (incl.GST) $200.00
Any Team-Extra Tournament Fees $250.00
Any Team-Provincials $450.00
Badminton Jr.High-Season Fee $200.00
Badminton High School-Season Fee $200.00
Basketball Gr.9 Boys-Season Fee $500.00
Basketball Gr.9 Girls-Season Fee $500.00
Basketball Jr.Boys-Season Fee $500.00
Basketball Jr.Girls-Season Fee $500.00
Basketball Sr.Boys-Season Fee $500.00
Basketball Sr.Girls-Season Fee $500.00
Cheer Team-Student Fees $500.00
Cross Country Running-Season Fee $200.00
Curling-Season Fee $500.00
Football-Season Fee $500.00
Flag Football-Season Fee $500.00
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Golf-Season Fee $200.00
Handball Sr Boys-Season Fee $500.00
Handball Sr Girls-Season Fee $500.00
Rugby-Boys Season Fee $500.00
Rugby-Girls Season Fee $500.00
Slo-Pitch (Co-Ed) $130.00
Soccer-Jr.Boys-Season Fee $500.00
Soccer-Sr.Boys-Season Fee $500.00
Soccer-Jr.Girls-Season Fee $500.00
Soccer-Sr.Girls-Season Fee $500.00
Swimming Junior-Season Fee $200.00
Swimming Seniors-Season Fee $200.00
Track & Field-Jr.High-Season Fee $200.00
Track & Field-Sr.High-Season Fee $500.00
Volleyball Gr.9 Boys-Season Fee $500.00
Volleyball Gr.9 Girls-Season Fee $500.00
Volleyball Jr.Boys-Season Fee $500.00
Volleyball Jr.Girls-Season Fees $500.00
Volleyball Sr.Boys-Season Fee $500.00
Volleyball Sr.Girls-Season Fee $500.00
Non-Curricular Goods & Services

Caution Fee Deposit $100.00
Graduation* $120.75
Locker Rental & Lock - Hallway* $11.00
Locker Rental & Lock - P.E.* $11.00
NSF/Returned Cheque Fee $25.00
Parking Tag* $2.63
Student Council-Dues & Other-Student Fees $15.75
Sales or Rentals of Other Supplies or Services

Calculator Purchase TI84+ $120.00
Math-Student Fees* (optional workbooks) $31.50
Yearbook* (Optional) $49.61




